Low Loss Microwave Cables Family
Fiber RF Systems
Fiber RF Systems 2
ZSNFNO ARMOR
LLEF 120
MW cable up to 40GHz
Assembly types
 LLEF120 LLEF120F LLEF120N LLEF120S LLEF120Z

LLEF480STR cable loss data
Fiber RF Systems 22
How To Order
Example:
For LLEF142S -Armor type N (Nomex) –SMA straight plug -Right angle N plug - 100CM
Ordering code is: 142S-N-SPS-RPN-100CM
*note: additional specifications (such as phase, labels, etc. should be specified separately).
All cables are shipped with I/L and R/L test data.
Individually packed in a sealed nylon bag inside a cardboard box.
(The box can contain up to 5 identical cables).
*cable code from 3 to 5 digit
XXXX - A- YY-C1 -YY-C2-100-CM
(Table 1)
XXXX – Cable type*
 Cable TYPE Code XXXXX*
LLEF120 120
LLEF160 160
LLEF142 142
LLEF235 235
LLEF335i 335
LLEF162STR 162S
LLEF142STR 142S
LLEF270STR 270S
LLEF450STR 450S
LLEF480STR 480S
(Table 2)
A - Armor type
 Description Code A
Flex spring F
Nomex shield N
Neoprene Z
Stainless tube S
No Armor -
(Table 3)
YY- Connector shape
 Description Code YY
Straight Plug SP
Right angle Plug RP
Bulkhead Jack BJ
Straight Jack SJ
(Table 4)
C - Connector family
 Family Code C
SMA S
TNC T
N Type N
BMA B
SMP P
K (2.9) K
SC SC
2.4 2.4
1.85 1.8
ZSNFNO ARMOR
Local Stock
Local Production
Short Delivery
 Time
Fiber RF Systems
Fiber RF Systems 23
Company Profile
EIM FIRST is a leading provider of RF solutions to defense
and industrial markets.
We provide RF cable solutions up to 100 GHz.
Semi-rigid cables, phase matched cable assemblies,
flexible cables and fiber optic cables.
All cable assemblies are assembled and tested at the EIM
assembly production facility.
Connectors according to MIL-STD-348 and they meet or
exceed MIL-PRF-39012.
Cables are manufactured according to MIL-DTL-17, MIL-
STD-87104, and MIL-C-81490.
Cables meet the following environmental conditions: MIL-
STD-810D.
EIM FIRST production specializes in providing engineering
solutions.
Our highly skilled teams are capable of supporting
complex engineering RF military projects, from design to
implementation and testing.
The whole group focuses on developing future
technologies and supplying its customers with products
and systems based on their unique and tailored made
needs and requirements.
• EIM Group develops and manufactures a wide range of
medical and communication devices, as well as products
for the aviation and defense sectors in the area of military